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Teilnehmer
Riiebliturta
Service 7000
Bachtobel
Ramschwagler
Furstenlandli
Salen
Albisgutli
Pragel

Hanslin 1

Uster 1
Muotachroser
Wetterschmocker
Moosprofi
Orkan

Kraialp

Fennen
Whisky

Biiel

Schwan
Betzholz
Guyer-Zeller
Hanslin 2
Donnerknall
Rudolf Brun
Scheidegg
Hans Waldmann
Wilderer

Burg
Heckemos 1
Fettschuss
Waldisberg
Beizlischiessen
Fronalp
Milchsuppe 1
Fahnlein der 5 Aufrechten
Nulez

Verein

Betzholz SG
Linthal-Auen SV
Wollerau SV

Kanton

ZH
GL
SZ

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramschwag SG

Reichenburg FS SZ
Niederhasli SSV Salen ZH
Zurich SG der Stadt ZH
Muotathal SG SZ
Rapperswil Stadt SG
Uster SG ZH
Ried-Muotathal FSG SZ
Ried-Muotathal FSG SZ
Trachslau SG SZ
Hallau S SH
Brilisau Vereinigte OS Al

Niederurnen Stand GL
Zug MSV ZG
Adliswil SV ZH
Horgen SG ZH
Betzholz SG ZH
Baretswil SG ZH
Rapperswil Stadt SG
Zwillikon FSG ZH
Zurich SG der Stadt ZH
Gonten Inf. SV Al

Zurich SG der Stadt ZH
Hefenhofen-Dozwil SG TG
Meilen SV ZH
Heckemos Schitzen TG
Ottenbach FSV ZH
Freienbach-Pfaffikon SV SZ
Peist-Arosa SV GR
Mollis S GL
Kappel a.A. FSV ZH
Marthalen MSV ZH
Bonaduz SV GR
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Total

574
574
571
568
568
566
566
564
563
563
563
557
556
555
552
552
551
550
545
545
544
541
540
540
536
536
534
531
530
529
529
528
522
522
521
518
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Kanton Total
37 A1 Einsiedeln SG SZ 516
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